

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP.No.18154 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
	03.09.2025	<p><u>EVV,J</u></p> <p>Ms.Aashritha, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioners counsel on record seeks short accommodation of time.</p> <p>At request, list this matter on 10.09.2025 under the caption “ for orders”.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ EVV,J</p> <p>nsk</p>	